
NSD HIRING 

UNIT

PHURPA 

HIRING

PD HIRING

1 Heavy Vehicle (10 Wheeler) (Rate per KM) Mongar Dzongkhag to Outside Dzongkhag 750 500 489

3 Light Vehicle Mongar Dzongkhag to Outside Dzongkhag-(Rate per KM) 180 0 68

5 Medium Vehicle Within Mongar Dzongkhag- Rate for full one day ( 8 hour) 5999 0 12089

6 Light Vehicle Within Mongar Dzongkhag Rate for full one day ( 8 hour) 4500 0 5559

7 Medium Vehicle Mongar to 17 Geogs/School/BHU/Local Area within Mongar-Rate per 

KM)

250 0 269

8 Light Vehicle Mongar to 17 Geogs/School/BHU/Local Area within Mongar-Rate per 

KM)

160 0 59

9 Trailer Mongar to 17 Geogs/School/BHU/Local Area within Mongar-Rate per 

KM)

699 750 1509

15899

Sl. 

No.

2

4

Type of 

Vehicle/Machineries

Medium Vehicle

Heavy Vehicle

Description

Mongar Dzongkhag to Outside Dzongkhag-(Rate per KM)

Within Mongar Dzongkhag- Rate for full one day ( 8 hour)

240

7800

0

11500

189


